ECON WALL is an insulated concrete
thermal mass wall system which places the
insulation on the outside of the concrete
walls. In doing so, the insides of the building
are free of thermal insulation. This enables
the concrete to absorb, store, and later
release thermal energy to achieve significant
energy savings whilst improving occupant

suitable flexible adhesives.
Internal Drywall Conduit
Reinforcement
External Insulation
Drainage Cavity
Radiant Barrier
External Cladding
Concrete
External Insulation
Base Coat
Acrylic Render
Fibreglass Mesh
Weatherproof
Acrylic Membrane
ECON WALL with XPS Extruded Polystyrene Outer Insulation
EW-XPS-75-100 75 100 10 185 0.10 m3/m2 2.7
EW-XPS-100-100 100 100 10 210 0.10 m3/m2 3.6
EW-XPS-100-150 100 150 10 260 0.15m3/m2 2.7
EW-XPS-125-150 125 150 10 285 0.15 m3/m2 3.6
EW-XPS-100-200 100 200 10 310 0.20m3/m2 2.7
EW-XPS-125-200 125 200 10 325 0.20 m3/m2 3.6
Width of Panels: 1200mm, 600mm, 450mm, 300mm, 150mm (custom widths panels also available)
Height of Panels: 2500mm, 2800mm, 3100mm (custom heights panels are also available)
* for ECON WALL SC with built in services cavity add 40mm to the overall wall thickness
** Estimated R Value (final R Value would depend upon grade and brand of material selected)

Internal
Dry Wall
Thickness
mm
Total
Wall
Thickness
mm*
Concrete
Usage
m3/m2
XPS
Insulation
R-Value**
ECON WALL with PIR Polyisocyanurate Outer Insulation
EW-PIR-75-100 75 100 10 185 0.10 m3/m2 3.3
EW-PIR-100-100 100 100 10 210 0.10 m3/m2 4.4
EW-PIR-100-150 100 150 10 260 0.15m3/m2 3.3
EW-PIR-125-150 125 150 10 285 0.15 m3/m2 4.4
EW-PIR-100-200 100 200 10 310 0.20m3/m2 3.3
EW-PIR-125-200 125 200 10 325 0.20 m3/m2 4.4
Width of Panels: 1200mm, 600mm, 450mm, 300mm, 150mm (custom widths panels also available)
Height of Panels: 2500mm, 2800mm, 3100mm (custom heights panels are also available)
* for ECON WALL SC with built in services cavity add 40mm to the overall wall thickness
** Estimated R Value (final R Value would depend upon grade and brand of material selected)

Internal
Dry Wall
Thickness
mm
Total
Wall
Thickness
mm*
Concrete
Usage
m3/m2
PIR
Insulation
R-Value**
ECON WALL with EPS Expanded Polystyrene Outer Insulation
EW-EPS-100-100 100 100 10 210 0.10 m3/m2 2.8
EW-EPS-125-100 125 100 10 235 0.10 m3/m2 3.5
EW-EPS-150-100 150 100 10 260 0.10 m3/m2 4.2
EW-EPS-100-150 100 150 10 260 0.15m3/m2 2.8
EW-EPS-125-150 125 150 10 285 0.15 m3/m2 3.5
EW-EPS-150-150 150 150 10 310 0.15 m3/m2 4.2
EW-EPS-100-200 100 200 10 310 0.20m3/m2 2.8
EW-EPS-125-200 125 200 10 325 0.20 m3/m2 3.5
EW-EPS-150-200 150 200 10 350 0.20 m3/m2 4.2
Width of Panels: 1200mm, 600mm, 450mm, 300mm, 150mm (custom widths panels also available)
Height of Panels: 2500mm, 2800mm, 3100mm (custom heights panels are also available)
* for ECON WALL SC with built in services cavity add 40mm to the overall wall thickness
 ** Estimated R Value (final R Value would depend upon grade and brand of material selected)

Dry Wall
Thickness
mm
Total
Wall
Thickness
mm*
Concrete
Usage
m3/m2
EPS
Insulation
H Grade
R-Value**
ECON WALL with Phenolic Foam Outer Insulation
EW-PH-80-100 80 100 10 185 0.10 m3/m2 4.2
EW-PH-100-150 80 150 10 260 0.15m3/m2 4.2
EW-PH-100-200 80 200 10 310 0.20m3/m2 4.2
Width of Panels: 1200mm, 600mm, 450mm, 300mm, 150mm (custom widths panels also available)
Height of Panels: 2500mm, 2800mm, 3100mm (custom heights panels are also available)
* for ECON WALL SC with built in services cavity add 40mm to the overall wall thickness
** Estimated R Value (final R Value would depend upon grade and brand of material selected)